0800

0810

0830

0835

0845

0850

0900

0905

0910

0915

0920

0950

0955

Welcoming Remarks

President's Report
e Recap of year's highlights

Secretary’s Report

Treasurer’s Report

e Financial report for 2009

e Approved budget for 2010
Corporate Committee Report
Membership Committee Report
Symposium Committee Report
Awards Committee Report

Scholarship Committee Report

Public Relations Report

SURFACE NAVY ASSOCIATION

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING
HYATT REGENCY CRYSTAL CITY HOTEL
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA

12 JANUARY 2010

AGENDA
ADM Hogg

VADM Route

CAPT Lee

CAPT Tackett

VADM Hancock
RADM Conley
RADM Hart
CAPT Rinn
VADM Gunn

CAPT Lundquist

Open Discussion and New Business

President's Summary

Chairman's Closing Remarks

VADM Route

ADM Hogg



