SURFACE NAVY ASSOCIATION GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING HYATT REGENCY CRYSTAL CITY HOTEL ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 12 JANUARY 2010

AGENDA

0800	Welcoming Remarks	ADM Hogg
0810	President's ReportRecap of year's highlights	VADM Route
0830	Secretary's Report	CAPT Lee
0835	Treasurer's ReportFinancial report for 2009Approved budget for 2010	CAPT Tackett
0845	Corporate Committee Report	VADM Hancock
0850	Membership Committee Report	RADM Conley
0900	Symposium Committee Report	RADM Hart
0905	Awards Committee Report	CAPT Rinn
0910	Scholarship Committee Report	VADM Gunn
0915	Public Relations Report	CAPT Lundquist
0920	Open Discussion and New Business	
0950	President's Summary	VADM Route
0955	Chairman's Closing Remarks	ADM Hogg